Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 14
10/12/2023 - 10:29

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 SLAVUJEVIC, Anja
4 MATIC, Mila
5 ZARIC, Lena
6 LAZIC, Jelisaveta

Grupa2od5

1 CURCIN, Teodora

2 GAVRILOVIC, Lana

3 VUKOVIC, Jovana

4 SIMIC, Lorena

5 RADJENOVIC, Nadja
6 MARIN, Miona

7 ZELIC, Jelena

8 KECOJEVIC, Milica

Grupa3od5

MARIC, Ana
STEFANOVIC, Ana
SDIKU, Lena
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
MICIN, Miljana
NIKIFOROVA, Olga
SERATLIC, Marina
BOSANCIC, Tesa

A WN PP

0 ~NO Ol

Grupa4 od 5
1 RKMAN, Sara
2 SARAPKA, Maja
3 CIRKOVIC, Andrea
4 ORELJ, Sara
5 PASTOR, Una
6 TODIC, Dunja
7 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
8 MIHAJLOVIC, Olja

Grupa5od5

STIPIC, Sara
NOVOVIC, Petra
BOTKA, Petra

A WN PP

STANCIC, Teodora
SRDANOV, Jovana
STOEV, Dunja
KOVAC, Luca Helena

0o ~NO O

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka

G.R.

12 Sremska Mitrovica
14  Dinamo Pancevo
12  Polet

15 Dinamo Pancevo

09 Velika Kikinda

04  Sremska Mitrovica
13  Sremska Mitrovica
14  Spartak Subotica
12  Polet

12  Dinamo Pancevo
15 Spartak Subotica
12  Bjelica Vrbas

08 Velika Kikinda
09 Velika Kikinda

12 Dinamo Pancevo
13  Proleter

11  Velika Kikinda

11  PK Arena 2015
13 PK Arena 2015

12 Vojvodina

09 Polet

10 Spartak Subotica
10 Partizan

11  Polet

12 Spartak Subotica
10 Sremska Mitrovica
11  Pirat

12 Spartak Subotica

12 Spartak Subotica
10 Spartak Subotica
11  Spartak Subotica

10 Swim Star
08 Velika Kikinda
09 Swim Star

07 PK Sparta
13  Spartak Subotica

25515

255

3:13.02
3:29.61

3:04.98
2:58.11
2:56.98
2:54.58
2:55.70
2:57.46
3:02.72
3:12.48

2:51.74
2:48.08
2:41.73
2:40.91
2:41.15
2:42.98
2:50.09
2:53.44

2:23.48
2:21.22
2:16.66
2:08.50
2:12.44
2:19.02
2:23.10
2:34.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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